Page 1/7
L3PNB  •  Rev. 10/8/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
L3PNB
LED BACKLIT PANEL
3 CCT and 3 Power Selectable
Stanpro’s L3PNB LED panel lights utilize next-generation back-lit technology, ensuring high

 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
Order code Model number Watts
(W)
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
Lumen output
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/w)
DLC Standard
68331 L3PNB-1LPS-Q/3C
20 2400 120 2500 125 2500 125
30 3500 117 3600 120 3600 120
40 4400 110 4500 113 4500 113
68332 L3PNB-2LPS-Q/3C
20 2400 120 2500 125 2500 125
30 3500 117 3600 120 3600 120
40 4400 110 4500 113 4500 113
68333 L3PNB-4LPS-Q/3C
30 3600 120 3700 123 3700 123
40 4600 115 4700 118 4700 118
50 5500 110 5600 112 5600 112
DLC Premium
68599 L3PNB-1LPSP-Q/3C
20 2600 130 2700 135 2700 135
25 3200 128 3300 132 3300 132
30 3750 125 3800 127 3800 127
68600 L3PNB-2LPSP-Q/3C
20 2600 130 2700 135 2700 135
25 3200 128 3300 132 3300 132
30 3750 125 3800 127 3800 127
68601 L3PNB-4LPSP-Q/3C
30 4000 133 4100 137 4100 137
35 4500 129 4600 131 4600 131
40 5000 125 5100 128 5100 128
DEFAULT PROGRAMMING